A curriculum vitae (C.V.) of a
maximum length of four (4) pages for
each principal(s), that clearly
demonstrates a history of competency in
the implementation of such tasks, must
accompany the proposal.

Proposals may not request more than
the sum of fifty-four thousand one
hundred eighty ($54,180) dollars to
implement this initiative.

All proposals must specify that all
tasks will be completed at U.S. Peace
Corps headquarters and field offices for
the period of March 13, 1995 through
March 12, 1996.

Payments will be made on a quarterly
basis in equal installments.